GAME, FISH AND PARKS PLANHOLDERS LIST

Project: Full Depth Reclamation and Asphalt Concrete Composite Paving
Bid Opening Date: 3:00 PM CT, April 29, 2025

Construction Industry Center, 2771 Plant Street, Rapid City, SD 57702, 605-343-5252, constructionindustrycenter@gmail.com
Aberdeen Builders Exchange, 302 N Jackson, Aberdeen, SD 57401, 605-225-4733, dakotabuild@midconetwork.com
Plains Builders Exchange, 220 N Kiwanis Ave., Sioux Falls, SD 57104, 605-334-8886, info@plainsbuilders.com
Sioux Falls Builders Exchange, 1418 C Ave., Sioux Falls, SD 57104, 605-357-8687, info@sfbx.com
Lincoln Builders Bureau, 5910 S 58TH St., Ste. C, Lincoln, NE 68516, 402-421-8332, info@buildersbureau.com
Fargo Moorhead Builders Exchange, 1010 Page Drive, Fargo, ND 58103, 701-237-6772, info@fmbx.org
Jensen Rock & Sand, PO Box 609, Mobridge, SD 57601, 605.845.7213, cortney@jensenrockandsand.com
Bituminous Paving Inc, PO Box 6, Ortonville, MN 56278, 320.273.2113, billb@bpimn.com
Lien Transportation, PO Box 40, Aberdeen SD 57402, 605.225.3814, peggy@lientransportation.com
. Lenea Jennings, Central Specialties, 6325 County Rd 87 SW, Alexandria MN 56308, 320.762.7289, quotes@centralspecialties.com
. Dan Sitter, Sitter Excavating LLC, 68599 390%™ St, Ortonville MN 56278, 320.305.1186, dansitter@gmail.com
. Erica France, Construct Connect, 513.458.8523, erica.france@constructconnect.com
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April 15, 2025
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